TC 80% $1,656 1 1 1 634 $1,656 $62 $1,594 $0 $2.51 $1,594 $1,594 $1,594 $1,594 $3 $0 $1,656 $2.61 $1,723
TC 80% $1,656 2 1 1 677 $1,656 $62 $1,594 $0 $2.35 $1,594 $3,188 $3,188 $1,594 $2 $0 $1,656 $2.45 $1,723
TC 80% $1,656 1 1 1.5 698 $1,656 $62 $1,594 $0 $2.28 $1,594 $1,594 $1,594 $1,594 $2 $0 $1,656 $2.37 $1,723

MR 1 1 1 634 $0 $62 NA $2.92 $1,850 $1,850 $1,850 $1,850 $3 NA $1,850 $2.92 $1,723
MR 15 1 1 673 $0 $62 NA $2.79 $1,880 $28,200 $28,200 $1,880 $3 NA $1,880 $2.79 $1,723
MR 24 1 1 763 $0 $62 NA $2.49 $1,900 $45,600 $45,600 $1,900 $2 NA $1,900 $2.49 $1,723
MR 7 1 1 831 $0 $62 NA $2.35 $1,950 $13,650 $13,650 $1,950 $2 NA $1,950 $2.35 $1,723

HTC

Underwritten

UNIT MIX/RENT SCHEDULE
Cabana Design District, Dallas, 9% HTC #23100

LOCATION DATA
CITY:  Dallas

Pro Forma ASSUMPTIONS
Revenue Growth

UNIT DISTRIBUTION

COUNTY:  Dallas

UNIT MIX / MONTHLY RENT SCHEDULE
APPLICABLE PROGRAM

RENT
APPLICANT'S

PRO FORMA RENTS TDHCA PRO FORMA RENTS MARKET RENTS

Area Median Income $0

PROGRAM RENT YEAR:  2024

Expense Growth

Basis Adjust

UNIT MIX

PROGRAM REGION:  3

Average
Income

Average Unit Size

Applicable Fraction

APP % Acquisition

APP % Construction

23100 Cabana Design District Amendment Page 4 of 9 6/19/24

TC 30% $744 1 2 2 855 $744 $82 $662 $0 $0.77 $662 $662 $662 $662 $1 $0 $1,546 $1.81 $1,723
TC 30% $744 1 2 1 855 $744 $82 $662 $0 $0.77 $662 $662 $662 $662 $1 $0 $1,554 $1.82 $1,723
TC 30% $744 5 2 2 1,001 $744 $82 $662 $0 $0.66 $662 $3,310 $3,310 $662 $1 $0 $1,695 $1.69 $1,723
TC 30% $744 3 2 2 1,016 $744 $82 $662 $0 $0.65 $662 $1,986 $1,986 $662 $1 $0 $1,723 $1.70 $1,723
TC 30% $744 1 2 2 1,124 $744 $82 $662 $0 $0.59 $662 $662 $662 $662 $1 $0 $1,723 $1.53 $1,723
TC 60% $1,489 1 2 2 1,001 $1,489 $82 $1,407 $0 $1.41 $1,407 $1,407 $1,407 $1,407 $1 $0 $1,489 $1.49 $1,723
TC 60% $1,489 1 2 2 1,119 $1,489 $82 $1,407 $0 $1.26 $1,407 $1,407 $1,407 $1,407 $1 $0 $1,597 $1.43 $1,723
TC 60% $1,489 3 2 2 1,125 $1,489 $82 $1,407 $0 $1.25 $1,407 $4,221 $4,221 $1,407 $1 $0 $2,100 $1.87 $2,100
TC 60% $1,489 1 2 2 1,135 $1,489 $82 $1,407 $0 $1.24 $1,407 $1,407 $1,407 $1,407 $1 $0 $2,100 $1.85 $2,100
TC 70% $1,737 1 2 2 855 $1,737 $82 $1,655 $0 $1.94 $1,655 $1,655 $1,655 $1,655 $2 $0 $2,100 $2.46 $2,100
TC 70% $1,737 1 2 2 1,001 $1,737 $82 $1,655 $0 $1.65 $1,655 $1,655 $1,655 $1,655 $2 $0 $2,100 $2.10 $2,100
TC 70% $1,737 2 2 2 1,016 $1,737 $82 $1,655 $0 $1.63 $1,655 $3,310 $3,310 $1,655 $2 $0 $2,100 $2.07 $2,100
TC 70% $1,737 1 2 2 1,119 $1,737 $82 $1,655 $0 $1.48 $1,655 $1,655 $1,655 $1,655 $1 $0 $2,100 $1.88 $2,100
TC 70% $1,737 1 2 2 1,145 $1,737 $82 $1,655 $0 $1.45 $1,655 $1,655 $1,655 $1,655 $1 $0 $2,100 $1.83 $2,100
TC 80% $1,986 1 2 2 1,001 $1,986 $82 $1,904 $0 $1.90 $1,904 $1,904 $1,904 $1,904 $2 $0 $2,100 $2.10 $2,100
TC 80% $1,986 1 2 2 1,016 $1,986 $82 $1,904 $0 $1.87 $1,904 $1,904 $1,904 $1,904 $2 $0 $2,100 $2.07 $2,100
TC 80% $1,986 2 2 2.5 1,043 $1,986 $82 $1,904 $0 $1.83 $1,904 $3,808 $3,808 $1,904 $2 $0 $2,031 $1.95 $2,100
TC 80% $1,986 1 2 2.5 1,246 $1,986 $82 $1,904 $0 $1.53 $1,904 $1,904 $1,904 $1,904 $2 $0 $2,100 $1.69 $2,100
TC 80% $1,986 1 2 2.5 1,258 $1,986 $82 $1,904 $0 $1.51 $1,904 $1,904 $1,904 $1,904 $2 $0 $2,100 $1.67 $2,100
TC 80% $1,986 1 2 2.5 1,412 $1,986 $82 $1,904 $0 $1.35 $1,904 $1,904 $1,904 $1,904 $1 $0 $1,986 $1.41 $2,100

MR 4 2 2 1,013 $0 $82 NA $2.17 $2,200 $8,800 $8,800 $2,200 $2 NA $2,200 $2.17 $2,100
MR 5 2 2 1,045 $0 $82 NA $2.20 $2,300 $11,500 $11,500 $2,300 $2 NA $2,300 $2.20 $2,100
MR 4 2 2.5 1,045 $0 $82 NA $2.20 $2,300 $9,200 $9,200 $2,300 $2 NA $2,300 $2.20 $2,100
MR 5 2 2 1,126 $0 $82 NA $2.13 $2,400 $12,000 $12,000 $2,400 $2 NA $2,400 $2.13 $2,100
MR 13 2 2 1,145 $0 $82 NA $2.14 $2,450 $31,850 $31,850 $2,450 $2 NA $2,450 $2.14 $2,100
MR 6 2 2 1,273 $0 $82 NA $2.12 $2,700 $16,200 $16,200 $2,700 $2 NA $2,700 $2.12 $2,100
MR 1 2 2.5 1,386 $0 $82 NA $2.02 $2,800 $2,800 $2,800 $2,800 $2 NA $2,800 $2.02 $2,100